
 

Term dates 2022-23 

AUTUMN TERM 2022 

Monday  5 September Training Day (School closed to students) 

Tuesday  6 September Year 7, 12 return to school 

Wednesday  7 September Term starts for all other year groups (Year 8-13) 

Friday 21 October Training Day (School closed to students) 

Half term holiday: Monday 24th October – Friday 28th October 

Monday 31 October Re-open 

Friday 25 November  Training Day (School closed to students) 

Friday  16 December Close (12.30pm) 

Christmas holiday: Monday 19th December – Monday 2nd January  
 

SPRING TERM 2023 

Tuesday  3 January Re-open 

Friday  10 February  Close 

Half term holiday: Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February 

Monday 20 February Re-open 

Friday 31 March Close 

Easter holiday: Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April 
 

 SUMMER TERM 2023 

Monday 17 April Re-open 

Monday 1 May May Day (school closed) 

Friday 26 May Close 

Half term holiday: Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 

Monday 5 June Re-open 

Friday  21 July Close (12.30pm) 

Summer holiday: Monday 24th July – Friday 1 September 

The 2023-24 academic year commencement dates for each year group will be 

confirmed in due course. 


